
 

Michigan Technological University 
FY22 General Fund Budget 
By Object and Budget Unit 

Budget Unit Fringes Non-Student SW Revenue SS/E Student SW Transfers TOTAL 
Advancement 
Associate VP for Administration 
Associate Vice Pres for Finance 
Athletics 
CFO & Sr Vice President for Admin 
College Forest Resources & Envr Sci 
College Of Engineering 
College Of Science & Arts 
College of Business 
College of Computing 
Dean of Stu/VP Student Affairs 
Distance Learning/Summer Session 
Financial Aid - Scholarships 
Graduate School 
Graduate Student Support 
Library 
Office of Information Technology 
Pavlis Honors College 
President 
Provost 
Sports & Recreation 
University Senate 
University Wide Accounts 
VP Univ Relations & Enrollment 
Vice Pres Diversity & Inclusion 
Vice Pres For Research 

(866,662) 
(2,201,632) 

(708,758) 
(795,369) 
(723,707) 

(1,165,871) 
(9,455,940) 
(7,107,071) 
(1,561,413) 
(1,932,777) 

(826,724) 
(278,425) 

(1,350,000) 
(296,096) 
(319,891) 
(488,874) 

(1,993,837) 
(149,184) 
(540,040) 

(1,037,178) 
(217,250) 

(31,568) 
(1,244,230) 
(1,364,491) 

(211,943) 
(1,066,329) 

(2,034,419) 
(5,213,592) 
(1,663,750) 
(1,867,064) 
(1,698,843) 
(2,798,172) 

(22,208,795) 
(16,738,113) 
(3,708,708) 
(4,537,035) 
(1,940,666) 
(1,260,000) 

 
(695,062) 

 
(1,147,591) 
(4,680,368) 

(357,858) 
(1,275,446) 
(2,474,752) 

(509,977) 
(84,502) 

(2,884,496) 
(3,203,030) 

(497,518) 
(2,503,120) 

 
24,300  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

218,105,002  
 
 

  

(468,722) 
(897,704) 
(100,621) 

(21,328) 
(175,416) 

(77,882) 
(369,001) 
(451,685) 

(66,195) 
(57,276) 

(380,694) 
(1,318,138) 

(46,018,634) 
(125,391) 

(5,810,144) 
(3,373,404) 
(2,939,584) 

(67,081) 
(378,368) 
(535,642) 

(72,342) 
(1,100) 

(9,584,695) 
(2,180,658) 

(60,339) 
(700,662) 

 
(152,033) 

 
 
 

(18,000) 
 

(19,421) 
 
 

(32,212) 
(250,000) 

 
(20,271) 

(4,154,424) 
(25,000) 

 
 

(8,700) 
(312,422) 

 
(600) 

(665,923) 
 

(7,145) 
  

 
1,031  

 
(783,443) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

174,150  
 
 
 
 
 

(10,485,113) 
 

(15,549) 
(1,188,461) 

(3,369,803) 
(8,439,630) 
(2,473,129) 
(3,467,204) 
(2,597,966) 
(4,059,925) 

(32,033,736) 
(24,316,290) 
(5,336,316) 
(6,527,088) 
(3,180,296) 
(3,106,563) 

(47,368,634) 
(1,136,820) 

(10,284,459) 
(5,034,869) 
(9,439,639) 

(574,123) 
(2,202,554) 
(4,359,994) 

(799,569) 
(117,770) 

193,240,545  
(6,748,179) 

(792,494) 
(5,458,572) 

TOTAL (37,935,260) (85,982,876) 218,129,302  (76,232,706) (5,666,151) (12,297,385) 14,923  


